
Sunday, April 15
Dominion Weather Forecasts from ZBs:
7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m. 2ZA: 9.0 a.m., 12.30
p.m. 1XH: 9.0 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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IZB wn mn
a.m. Sacred Selections
Your Favourite Classics
Showtime
Ray Martin’s OrchestraFilm Fare3 Yachtsmen’s Weather ForecastJunior Request Session (lan Watkins)8.45 Brass Band Parade (Lloyd Thorne)

9.15 Uncie Tom and The Friendly RoadChildren's Choir
10.39 Sports Round-up (Bill Meredith)11. O Friendly Road Service of Song11.45 Inia te Wiata
12. O Listeners’ Request Session
2. Op.m. Picture Parade: The Death
Ships of Khufu
2.30 Microgroove Preview2.45 For the Pianist
3. 0 You Asked For It in 1946
3.30 Kreisler Memories
Giuseppe Vaidengo (baritone)4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast, fol-lowed by In the Gleason Manner15 Down Memory Lane with BingCrosb

4.30 hilharmonia Orchestra
4.45 Oscar Straus6. 0 lic ny Session (George Bezar)5.30 opuylar Evergreens5.45 Feature: Adventures of
Clara chut (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Les Baxter Presents
6.15 Books (NZBS)
6.30 The Sankey Singers
7. 0 BBC Variety Parade (first broad-
cast) ‘

7.3) Ivory and Strings (Oswald Chees-
c Journey Into Space (BBC)
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)9. 0 Masters of Melody: Paul Rubens9.35 Sunday Showcase: Sandhog10.35 Starlight Serenade: Kismet11.35 Music for the End of Day
BP ha
Epilogue (NZBS)Close down

2ZBwiesomé. a.m. Breakfast Session
Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir

8. 0 Junior Request Session10. 0 For Your Contemplation10.45 The World of Sport (Wallie
Ingram)
11. 0 Bands on Parade (Ernie Ormrod)
11.30 Sunday Artist12. O Listeners’ Request Session
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Patrick O’Hagan (NZBS)4.30 From Our Overseas Library
5. 2 The Services’ Session (Colin Mo-ay
8.30 For the Children: The Wind in theWillows (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music6.45 Books (NZBS)
» $e BBC Variety Parade7.30 Sunday Supplement8.0 Dead Circuit (BBC)8.30 Take It From Here BBC)
9. 0 Radio Portraits: Sir Walter Alcock

(BBC)
9.35 Sunday Showcase: Sandhog10.35 Starlight Serenade: Kismet11.35 Music for the End of Day11.45 Epilogue (NZBS)12. 0 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0am. Come Sunday7. 0 Junior Request Desslon for Canter-
posh
Children

8.3 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
9. ° Youth Digest (Harold Kean)9.30 Rotunda Roundabout (Ron Nicol)10. 0 Treasury of Music
11. 0 New to the Library11.30 World of Sport

(Roy Wesney)12. O Listaners’ Request2. Op.m. Radio4.0 Snice of Life5. 0 Patrick O’Hagen (NZBS)5.30 For the Children; Story(final broadcast) (NZBS)oe PROGRAMME6. Eventid. PrePresentations70Be Varietype (first broad-
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Dead Circuit (BBC)
Take It From Here (BBC)
Radio Portraits: Moira Shearer

(BBC)
Sunday Showcase: SandhogStarlight Serenade; KismetMusic for the End of Day
Epilogue (NZBS)Close down

DUNEDIN
1040 ke, 288 m.
Sunday Morning Programme
Cancellation Service
Sacred Malf Hour
Cancellation Service
Around the Bandstands (Fiugel)Junior Choristers
Around and About
Light Variety
Sport and Sportsmen (Bob Wright)Cavalcade of Hit Tunes
A Concert of Light Music
Otago Request Session
Cancellation Service

Radio Matinee
Youthful HarmonyServices’ Session (Sergeant Major)For the Children: Pacific Story

(NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME
4ZB Presents
Show Stars: Top Tunes
Microgroove Music
Books (NZBS)— Variety Parade (first broad-
Sunday Serenade
Journey Into Space (BBC)Take It From Here (BBC)Meditation
Radio Portraits: Alfred Hitchcock
Sunday Showcase: SandhogStarlight Serenade: Kismet
Music for the End of Day
Epilogue (NZBS)Cicse down
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HAMILTON
1310 ke. 229 m,

0

Breakfast SessionO a.m.
15 Listen to the Bands4 Waltzing to Guy Lombardo’s Or-chestra

| 40. O Prince of Peace10.30 Morning Concert
| 411. 0 Talented Martins
11.30 The Voices of Walter Schumann42. 0 Yours by Request

Con

1.0 p.m. Afternoon Highlightsa0 Charles Williams’ Orchestra2.15 Hedy Biland (violin), Gordon
Orange (piano)
Sonatinas Nos. 1, 3, 5

. (Studio)
| 2.30 The Honey-Bee Colony, the first of
a series of talks by I. W. Forster, In-

Telemann

structor in Apiary, at Oamaru (NZBS)3. Piano Music by Debussy :

8.15 Hamilton Civic Orchestra, con-
|
ducted by P, de Rose .

. Intermezzo: One Thousand and One
Nights StraussBallet Music: Faust Gounod
(Delayed broadcast of part of a public
concert)4.0 Modern Variety
4.30 Are Examiners Human? An intro-ductory talk by Geoffrey Tankard, to the
series of programmes on the 1956 Sylla-

.
bus for the Revel Schools of Music Ex-

| aminations (NZBS)
5. 0 Children’s Programme: The Bell
Family (NZBS)5.30 rand Canyon Suite Grofe
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0
Belbs6.3) Evening Concert7.0 What Time Is It?7.30 Night in Vienna7.45 Percy Faith’s Orchestra$8.0 Take It From Here (BBC)8.30 Journey Into Space (BBC)

Es . 50 Years of Great Operatic Sing-ng
Devotional Service: Anglican(Canon W. A. Scott)10. O Oneratic Stage

z.,7309

2Z
(10.30 Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m.
Music for the Early Risers
Songs of WorshipJunior Request Session
Sports View (Bob Irvine)
Bandstand

'
7

10. O Out of the Past, a further talk onearly Palmerston North by SinclairBradfield
10.15 Harold Smart and his Orchestra10.30 Operatic Stage
11. 0 Piano Stylists
11.15 Vocal Duettists
11.30 Music by Rimsky-Korsakov
Phitnarmenia OrchestraSkazka (Fairy Tale), Op. 29from The Snow Maiden
12. 0 Request Session
2. Op.m. Rhythm Parade
2.30 Patrick O'Hagan (last broadcast)

(NZBS)
2.45 Orchestral Serenade
3 Play: The Duke in Darkness

BSC)4.30 Melodies in Microgroove
5.30 For the oOree) Young Jane

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 At Short Notice
6.15 New Labels: The

Cages
in Popular

Recordings .

6.45 Books (NZBS)7.0 Hancock’s Half Hour (BBC)
7.30 Metheyn

Williams (soprano)IfYou Are
Aahing
(The Masked Ball)

} sg This a Man? (La Traviata) VerdiOne Fine Day (Madame Butterfly)Love and Music (Tosca) uceini
(Studio)

7.45 Eric Robinson’s OrchestraIn a Monastery Garden Ketelbey
Hungarian Dance Brahms
Melody in F Rubinstein
8.0 Journey into Space (BBC)
4
30 Take it from Here (BBC)
. 0 Fifty Years of Great Operatic(last broadoast)
9.30 Reverie
9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. WAR.
Laws, of the Methodist Churoh
10. 0 Laurindo Almeida (guitar)
10.16 Russian Folk Songs: Boris Christ-off (bass) and the Feodor Potorjinski
Russian Choir
10.30 Close down

POWER
ornQpower
youCanalways
relyOnyourradiator

Tiiley!
RADiAToRS TABLE LAMPS;
STORMLANTERNS; IRONS:

Tilley appliances set Youtreeforeverfrom thediscom:fort, irritationandoftendisas-
trouseffectsofpowercutsand
shortages. Forcamping,bach-ingandoccasionswhenelectric
poweris notavailable,Tilleysareindispensable:Tilleyappli-ancesburnordinaryhouseholdkerosine provide a per-manent;cheapandcompletelyself-contained supply ofwarmch; light and power:
They're the world'$ mostefficient and widely used ap-
pliancesof their cype. Sparepartsand servicingarealwaysavailable:

storm lantern

TILLeyReea:
from hardwareandappliancedealerseverywhere

SoleNewZealandAgents:
John BUCHANAN& SoNS(Wgton:)LTD:,BoX1712,WELLINGTON25


